
6th Ladies Slalom
List of competitors

code surname, name nation

(According to the 3rd  F.I.S. point list)

FIS points

Number of competitors: 60

SL
Slalom

AUDI FIS Alpine Ski World Cup

SCHILD, Marlies AUT55590 0.00
PAERSON, Anja SWE505483 1.38
HOSP, Nicole AUT55690 2.03
ZETTEL, Kathrin AUT55838 2.46
POUTIAINEN, Tanja FIN185140 3.29
BORSSEN, Therese SWE505610 3.47
KIRCHGASSER, Michaela AUT55759 4.14
ZAHROBSKA, Sarka CZE155415 4.34
JELUSIC, Ana CRO385032 4.43
COSTAZZA, Chiara ITA296354 4.53
KILDOW, Lindsey C. USA537544 4.54
GERG, Annemarie GER205115 4.70
STIEGLER, Resi USA537772 4.71
OTTOSSON, Anna SWE505187 4.84
BERGMANN, Monika GER205636 4.85
PIETILAE, Maria SWE505760 4.85
DE LEYMARIE, Florine FRA195912 5.42
CERESA, Annalisa ITA295265 5.68
MANCUSO, Julia USA537545 5.77
MOELGG, Manuela ITA296259 5.79
VIDAL, Vanessa FRA195215 5.94
ZUZULOVA, Veronika SVK705287 5.94
RIESCH, Susanne GER206160 5.99
AUBERT, Sandrine FRA195972 6.00
KARASINSKA, Katarzyna POL435142 7.29
LOESETH, Nina NOR425771 7.58
CHMELAR, Fanny GER206035 8.17
RIESCH, Maria GER206001 8.17
RICHARDSON, Kaylin L USA537626 8.31
TRIENDL, Kathrin AUT55888 8.48
KOBAL, Ana SLO565241 8.86
CAMASTRAL, Aita SUI515639 9.16

7 January 2007 / Kranjska Gora (SLO) / 6208 Page  1 of  2

Generation date: 06 January  2007  Time: 18:41
Timing and data handling by AON www.fis-ski.com



List of competitors

code surname, name nation

SL

FIS points

(According to the 3rd  F.I.S. point list)

LOESETH, Lene NOR425629 9.87
KURFUERSTOVA, Eva CZE155194 9.92
MUELLER, Anne Marie NOR425432 10.85
HANSDOTTER, Frida SWE505679 10.87
CICCONE, Caitlin USA537848 11.77
HULTDIN, Malin SWE505335 11.86
ACTON, Brigitte CAN106527 12.38
PERSYN, Karen BEL65038 12.81
VIKEN, Line NOR425458 13.01
HOELZL, Kathrin GER205993 14.21
BERNTSEN, Hedda NOR425359 14.26
ROBNIK, Petra SLO565261 15.02
STRENG, Simone AUT55885 15.89
GINI, Sandra SUI515619 16.21
LEINONEN, Sanni FIN185271 16.26
MAZE, Tina SLO565243 16.61
ZEISER, Daniela AUT55675 16.69
LOLOVIC, Jelena SRB315149 16.87
MACULOVA, Sona SVK705327 17.02
FERNSEBNER, Carolin GER206078 17.41
SMUTNA, Michaela CZE155479 17.56
BARTHET, Anne-Sophie FRA196726 18.84
NOENS, Nastasia FRA196806 18.85
DREV, Ana SLO565268 19.36
FISCHBACHER, Andrea AUT55750 19.37
GIUS, Nicole ITA295435 21.37
KARBON, Denise ITA295445 23.07
KIRKOVA, Maria BUL95050 32.22
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6th Ladies Slalom
Nation List SL

Slalom

code surname, name

(According to the 3rd  F.I.S. point list)

FIS points

Number of competitors: 60

AUDI FIS Alpine Ski World Cup

AUSTRIA (8)
SCHILD, Marlies55590 0.00AUT
HOSP, Nicole55690 2.03
ZETTEL, Kathrin55838 2.46
KIRCHGASSER, Michaela55759 4.14
TRIENDL, Kathrin55888 8.48
STRENG, Simone55885 15.89
ZEISER, Daniela55675 16.69
FISCHBACHER, Andrea55750 19.37

BELGIUM (1)
PERSYN, Karen65038 12.81BEL

BULGARY (1)
KIRKOVA, Maria95050 32.22BUL

CANADA (1)
ACTON, Brigitte106527 12.38CAN

CROATIA (1)
JELUSIC, Ana385032 4.43CRO

CZECH REPUBLIC (3)
ZAHROBSKA, Sarka155415 4.34CZE
KURFUERSTOVA, Eva155194 9.92
SMUTNA, Michaela155479 17.56

FINLAND (2)
POUTIAINEN, Tanja185140 3.29FIN
LEINONEN, Sanni185271 16.26

FRANCE (5)
DE LEYMARIE, Florine195912 5.42FRA
VIDAL, Vanessa195215 5.94
AUBERT, Sandrine195972 6.00
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Nation List

code surname, name

SL

FIS points

(According to the 3rd  F.I.S. point list)

BARTHET, Anne-Sophie196726 18.84FRA
NOENS, Nastasia196806 18.85

GERMANY (7)
GERG, Annemarie205115 4.70GER
BERGMANN, Monika205636 4.85
RIESCH, Susanne206160 5.99
CHMELAR, Fanny206035 8.17
RIESCH, Maria206001 8.17
HOELZL, Kathrin205993 14.21
FERNSEBNER, Carolin206078 17.41

ITALY (5)
COSTAZZA, Chiara296354 4.53ITA
CERESA, Annalisa295265 5.68
MOELGG, Manuela296259 5.79
GIUS, Nicole295435 21.37
KARBON, Denise295445 23.07

NORWAY (5)
LOESETH, Nina425771 7.58NOR
LOESETH, Lene425629 9.87
MUELLER, Anne Marie425432 10.85
VIKEN, Line425458 13.01
BERNTSEN, Hedda425359 14.26

POLAND (1)
KARASINSKA, Katarzyna435142 7.29POL

SLOVENIA (4)
KOBAL, Ana565241 8.86SLO
ROBNIK, Petra565261 15.02
MAZE, Tina565243 16.61
DREV, Ana565268 19.36

SERBIA (1)
LOLOVIC, Jelena315149 16.87SRB

SWITZERLAND (2)
CAMASTRAL, Aita515639 9.16SUI
GINI, Sandra515619 16.21

SLOWAKIA (2)
ZUZULOVA, Veronika705287 5.94SVK
MACULOVA, Sona705327 17.02

SWEDEN (6)
PAERSON, Anja505483 1.38SWE
BORSSEN, Therese505610 3.47
OTTOSSON, Anna505187 4.84
PIETILAE, Maria505760 4.85
HANSDOTTER, Frida505679 10.87
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Nation List

code surname, name

SL

FIS points

(According to the 3rd  F.I.S. point list)

HULTDIN, Malin505335 11.86SWE

USA (5)
KILDOW, Lindsey C.537544 4.54USA
STIEGLER, Resi537772 4.71
MANCUSO, Julia537545 5.77
RICHARDSON, Kaylin L537626 8.31
CICCONE, Caitlin537848 11.77

7 January 2007 / Kranjska Gora (SLO) Page  3 of  3

Generation date: 06 January  2007  Time: 18:41
Timing and data handling by AON www.fis-ski.com



6th Ladies Slalom
1st Run Start List SL

Slalom

bib code surname, name nation
Number of competitors: 60

skiyear

AUDI FIS Alpine Ski World Cup

Jury Technical Data

2nd Run1st Run

Fabio DE CASSAN
Atle SKAARDAL
Gorazd BEDRAC

TD FIS
Referee

Chief of Race

ITA
FIS
SLO

Course Name
Start

Finish
Vertical Drop

FIS Homologatio nr

Podkoren 3
1035 m

836 m
199 m

6000/510/00

Chris KNIGHT
58/57
09:30

Course Setter
Number of Gates/Turns

Start Time

USA Christian THOMA
57/57
12:30

ITA

Forerunners M. GRASIC SLOA
B. FRANK SLOB
M. KRAVINA SLOC

M. GRASIC SLOA
U. AHAC SLOB
T. KELC SLOC

HOSP, Nicole1 AUT55690 VÕLKL83
PAERSON, Anja2 SWE505483 SALOMON81
ZETTEL, Kathrin3 AUT55838 ATOMIC86
SCHILD, Marlies4 AUT55590 ATOMIC81
POUTIAINEN, Tanja5 FIN185140 VÕLKL80
JELUSIC, Ana6 CRO385032 ATOMIC86
BORSSEN, Therese7 SWE505610 ATOMIC84
STIEGLER, Resi8 USA537772 DYNASTAR85
GERG, Annemarie9 GER205115 ROSSIGNOL75
ZAHROBSKA, Sarka10 CZE155415 HEAD85
KIRCHGASSER, Michaela11 AUT55759 ATOMIC85
PIETILAE, Maria12 SWE505760 ROSSIGNOL86
COSTAZZA, Chiara13 ITA296354 ROSSIGNOL84
OTTOSSON, Anna14 SWE505187 ATOMIC76
BERGMANN, Monika15 GER205636 HEAD78
KILDOW, Lindsey C.16 USA537544 ROSSIGNOL84
MANCUSO, Julia17 USA537545 ROSSIGNOL84
ZUZULOVA, Veronika18 SVK705287 ROSSIGNOL84
DE LEYMARIE, Florine19 FRA195912 DYNASTAR81
MOELGG, Manuela20 ITA296259 ROSSIGNOL83
CERESA, Annalisa21 ITA295265 FISCHER78
VIDAL, Vanessa22 FRA195215 ROSSIGNOL74
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1st Run Start List
bib code surname, name nation

SL
skiyear

KARASINSKA, Katarzyna23 POL435142 VÕLKL82
LEINONEN, Sanni24 FIN185271 FISCHER89
CHMELAR, Fanny25 GER206035 HEAD85
RIESCH, Susanne26 GER206160 HEAD87
AUBERT, Sandrine27 FRA195972 FISCHER82
BARTHET, Anne-Sophie28 FRA196726 ROSSIGNOL88
ACTON, Brigitte29 CAN106527 ROSSIGNOL85
HANSDOTTER, Frida30 SWE505679 ROSSIGNOL85
FISCHBACHER, Andrea31 AUT55750 ATOMIC85
MAZE, Tina32 SLO565243 ROSSIGNOL83
LOESETH, Nina33 NOR425771 VÕLKL89
RIESCH, Maria34 GER206001 HEAD84
RICHARDSON, Kaylin L35 USA537626 VÕLKL84
TRIENDL, Kathrin36 AUT55888 FISCHER87
KOBAL, Ana37 SLO565241 ROSSIGNOL83
CAMASTRAL, Aita38 SUI515639 ATOMIC83
LOESETH, Lene39 NOR425629 VÕLKL86
KURFUERSTOVA, Eva40 CZE155194 ROSSIGNOL77
MUELLER, Anne Marie41 NOR425432 BLIZZARD80
CICCONE, Caitlin42 USA537848 VÕLKL85
HULTDIN, Malin43 SWE505335 ROSSIGNOL79
PERSYN, Karen44 BEL65038 ELAN83
VIKEN, Line45 NOR425458 BLIZZARD81
HOELZL, Kathrin46 GER205993 VÕLKL84
BERNTSEN, Hedda47 NOR425359 ATOMIC76
ROBNIK, Petra48 SLO565261 ROSSIGNOL84
STRENG, Simone49 AUT55885 87
GINI, Sandra50 SUI515619 HEAD82
ZEISER, Daniela51 AUT55675 VÕLKL83
LOLOVIC, Jelena52 SRB315149 ROSSIGNOL81
MACULOVA, Sona53 SVK705327 VÕLKL87
FERNSEBNER, Carolin54 GER206078 VÕLKL86
SMUTNA, Michaela55 CZE155479 ROSSIGNOL87
NOENS, Nastasia56 FRA196806 88
DREV, Ana57 SLO565268 ROSSIGNOL85
GIUS, Nicole58 ITA295435 FISCHER80
KARBON, Denise59 ITA295445 FISCHER80
KIRKOVA, Maria60 BUL95050 BLIZZARD86
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6th Ladies Slalom
1st Run Results SL

Slalom

pos bib code surname, name nation time
Number of competitors: 60

skiyear

AUDI FIS Alpine Ski World Cup

Clear

-1ºC
0ºC

Weather

Temperature Start
Finish

WetSnow

Jury Technical Data

2nd Run1st Run

Fabio DE CASSAN
Atle SKAARDAL
Gorazd BEDRAC

TD FIS
Referee

Chief of Race

ITA
FIS
SLO

Course Name
Start

Finish
Vertical Drop

FIS Homologatio nr

Podkoren 3
1035 m

836 m
199 m

6000/510/00

Chris KNIGHT
58/57
09:30

Course Setter
Number of Gates/Turns

Start Time

USA Christian THOMA
57/57
12:30

ITA

Forerunners M. GRASIC SLOA
B. FRANK SLOB
M. KRAVINA SLOC

M. GRASIC SLOA
U. AHAC SLOB
T. KELC SLOC

1 SCHILD, Marlies4 AUT55590 50.15 AT81
2 ZAHROBSKA, Sarka10 CZE155415 50.55 HE85
3 ZETTEL, Kathrin3 AUT55838 50.68 AT86
4 ZUZULOVA, Veronika18 SVK705287 50.77 RO84
5 POUTIAINEN, Tanja5 FIN185140 50.78 VK80
6 PAERSON, Anja2 SWE505483 51.17 SA81
7 STIEGLER, Resi8 USA537772 51.23 DY85
8 JELUSIC, Ana6 CRO385032 51.27 AT86
9 BORSSEN, Therese7 SWE505610 51.46 AT84

10 GERG, Annemarie9 GER205115 51.72 RO75
11 OTTOSSON, Anna14 SWE505187 51.77 AT76
12 HOSP, Nicole1 AUT55690 51.90 VK83
13 KIRCHGASSER, Michaela11 AUT55759 52.00 AT85
14 RICHARDSON, Kaylin L35 USA537626 52.03 VK84
15 MANCUSO, Julia17 USA537545 52.16 RO84
16 MOELGG, Manuela20 ITA296259 52.20 RO83
17 LEINONEN, Sanni24 FIN185271 52.37 FI89
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1st Run Results

pos bib code surname, name nation

SL
time skiyear

18 GINI, Sandra50 SUI515619 52.38 HE82
DE LEYMARIE, Florine19 FRA195912 52.38 DY81

20 PIETILAE, Maria12 SWE505760 52.41 RO86
21 VIDAL, Vanessa22 FRA195215 52.61 RO74
22 ACTON, Brigitte29 CAN106527 52.83 RO85
23 KARASINSKA, Katarzyna23 POL435142 52.91 VK82

CERESA, Annalisa21 ITA295265 52.91 FI78
25 STRENG, Simone49 AUT55885 52.96 SA87
26 MAZE, Tina32 SLO565243 52.99 RO83
27 HANSDOTTER, Frida30 SWE505679 53.01 RO85
28 FISCHBACHER, Andrea31 AUT55750 53.07 AT85
29 LOESETH, Nina33 NOR425771 53.10 VK89
30 ROBNIK, Petra48 SLO565261 53.15 RO84
31 BARTHET, Anne-Sophie28 FRA196726 53.24 RO88
32 AUBERT, Sandrine27 FRA195972 53.34 FI82

COSTAZZA, Chiara13 ITA296354 53.34 RO84
34 KURFUERSTOVA, Eva40 CZE155194 53.42 RO77
35 LOESETH, Lene39 NOR425629 53.55 VK86
36 CICCONE, Caitlin42 USA537848 53.59 VK85
37 HULTDIN, Malin43 SWE505335 53.60 RO79
38 BERNTSEN, Hedda47 NOR425359 53.61 AT76
39 ZEISER, Daniela51 AUT55675 53.70 VK83
40 HOELZL, Kathrin46 GER205993 53.72 VK84
41 KOBAL, Ana37 SLO565241 53.74 RO83
42 RIESCH, Maria34 GER206001 53.81 HE84
43 MUELLER, Anne Marie41 NOR425432 53.88 BL80
44 LOLOVIC, Jelena52 SRB315149 54.56 RO81
45 VIKEN, Line45 NOR425458 54.61 BL81
46 BERGMANN, Monika15 GER205636 55.19 HE78
47 MACULOVA, Sona53 SVK705327 55.89 VK87
48 GIUS, Nicole58 ITA295435 1:01.29 FI80

did not finish: 12
KILDOW, Lindsey C.16 USA537544 RO84
CHMELAR, Fanny25 GER206035 HE85
RIESCH, Susanne26 GER206160 HE87
TRIENDL, Kathrin36 AUT55888 FI87
CAMASTRAL, Aita38 SUI515639 AT83
PERSYN, Karen44 BEL65038 EL83
FERNSEBNER, Carolin54 GER206078 VK86
SMUTNA, Michaela55 CZE155479 RO87
NOENS, Nastasia56 FRA196806 SA88
DREV, Ana57 SLO565268 RO85
KARBON, Denise59 ITA295445 FI80
KIRKOVA, Maria60 BUL95050 BL86

AT ATOMIC BL BLIZZARD DI DYNAMIC DY DYNASTAR
EL ELAN FI FISCHER HA HART HE HEAD
NO NORDICA RO ROSSIGNOL SA SALOMON ST STÕCKLI
VK VÕLKL
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6th Ladies Slalom
1st run Analysis by Rank SL

Slalom

pos bib surname, name
nation

Number of competitors: 60

final gapint1
int1-final

AUDI FIS Alpine Ski World Cup

4 SCHILD, Marlies
AUT 23.85 50.15

1 26.30
1

1

10 ZAHROBSKA, Sarka
CZE 24.00 50.55

2 26.55
+0.402

2

3 ZETTEL, Kathrin
AUT 24.13 50.68

3 26.55
+0.534

2

18 ZUZULOVA, Veronika
SVK 24.20 50.77

4 26.57
+0.626

4

5 POUTIAINEN, Tanja
FIN 24.20 50.78

5 26.58
+0.636

5

2 PAERSON, Anja
SWE 24.43 51.17

6 26.74
+1.0211

6

8 STIEGLER, Resi
USA 24.12 51.23

7 27.11
+1.083

11

6 JELUSIC, Ana
CRO 24.40 51.27

8 26.87
+1.128

7

7 BORSSEN, Therese
SWE 24.46 51.46

9 27.00
+1.3112

9

9 GERG, Annemarie
GER 24.50 51.72

10 27.22
+1.5713

13

14 OTTOSSON, Anna
SWE 24.55 51.77

11 27.22
+1.6214

13

1 HOSP, Nicole
AUT 24.94 51.90

12 26.96
+1.7527

8

11 KIRCHGASSER, Michaela
AUT 24.82 52.00

13 27.18
+1.8521

12

35 RICHARDSON, Kaylin L
USA 24.13 52.03

14 27.90
+1.884

24

17 MANCUSO, Julia
USA 25.07 52.16

15 27.09
+2.0133

10

20 MOELGG, Manuela
ITA 24.66 52.20

16 27.54
+2.0518

17

24 LEINONEN, Sanni
FIN 24.57 52.37

17 27.80
+2.2216

23

50 GINI, Sandra
SUI 24.96 52.38

18 27.42
+2.2329

15
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Analysis by Rank - 1st run SL

pos bib surname, name
nation final gapint1

int1-final

19 DE LEYMARIE, Florine
FRA 24.89 52.38

18 27.49
+2.2323

16

12 PIETILAE, Maria
SWE 24.65 52.41

20 27.76
+2.2617

21

22 VIDAL, Vanessa
FRA 24.92 52.61

21 27.69
+2.4626

18

29 ACTON, Brigitte
CAN 24.71 52.83

22 28.12
+2.6820

31

23 KARASINSKA, Katarzyna
POL 24.89 52.91

23 28.02
+2.7623

26

21 CERESA, Annalisa
ITA 25.19 52.91

27.72
+2.7638

19

49 STRENG, Simone
AUT 24.94 52.96

25 28.02
+2.8127

26

32 MAZE, Tina
SLO 24.84 52.99

26 28.15
+2.8422

32

30 HANSDOTTER, Frida
SWE 24.98 53.01

27 28.03
+2.8630

28

31 FISCHBACHER, Andrea
AUT 25.29 53.07

28 27.78
+2.9239

22

33 LOESETH, Nina
NOR 25.05 53.10

29 28.05
+2.9532

30

48 ROBNIK, Petra
SLO 25.11 53.15

30 28.04
+3.0035

29

28 BARTHET, Anne-Sophie
FRA 25.31 53.24

31 27.93
+3.0940

25

27 AUBERT, Sandrine
FRA 25.04 53.34

32 28.30
+3.1931

36

13 COSTAZZA, Chiara
ITA 24.66 53.34

28.68
+3.1918

44

40 KURFUERSTOVA, Eva
CZE 25.69 53.42

34 27.73
+3.2751

20

39 LOESETH, Lene
NOR 25.15 53.55

35 28.40
+3.4037

39

42 CICCONE, Caitlin
USA 25.13 53.59

36 28.46
+3.4436

41

43 HULTDIN, Malin
SWE 24.91 53.60

37 28.69
+3.4525

45

47 BERNTSEN, Hedda
NOR 25.34 53.61

38 28.27
+3.4641

34

51 ZEISER, Daniela
AUT 25.43 53.70

39 28.27
+3.5544

34

46 HOELZL, Kathrin
GER 25.08 53.72

40 28.64
+3.5734

43

37 KOBAL, Ana
SLO 25.40 53.74

41 28.34
+3.5942

38

34 RIESCH, Maria
GER 25.51 53.81

42 28.30
+3.6647

36

41 MUELLER, Anne Marie
NOR 25.44 53.88

43 28.44
+3.7345

40

52 LOLOVIC, Jelena
SRB 26.07 54.56

44 28.49
+4.4152

42

45 VIKEN, Line
NOR 25.51 54.61

45 29.10
+4.4647

46

15 BERGMANN, Monika
GER 24.42 55.19

46 30.77
+5.0410

48
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Analysis by Rank - 1st run SL

pos bib surname, name
nation final gapint1

int1-final

53 MACULOVA, Sona
SVK 26.67 55.89

47 29.22
+5.7453

47

58 GIUS, Nicole
ITA 33.07 1:01.29

48 28.22
+11.1454

33

16 KILDOW, Lindsey C.
USA 24.41 DNF9

25 CHMELAR, Fanny
GER 24.55 DNF14

26 RIESCH, Susanne
GER 25.41 DNF43

36 TRIENDL, Kathrin
AUT DNF

38 CAMASTRAL, Aita
SUI DNF

44 PERSYN, Karen
BEL 25.50 DNF46

54 FERNSEBNER, Carolin
GER DNF

55 SMUTNA, Michaela
CZE 25.64 DNF50

56 NOENS, Nastasia
FRA DNF

57 DREV, Ana
SLO DNF

59 KARBON, Denise
ITA 25.54 DNF49

60 KIRKOVA, Maria
BUL DNF
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6th Ladies Slalom
1st run Analysis by Bib SL

Slalom

Number of competitors: 60

bib surname, name
nation final gapint1

int1-final

AUDI FIS Alpine Ski World Cup

51.90
81 HOSP, Nicole

AUT +1.751224.94
26.96

27

51.17
62 PAERSON, Anja

SWE +1.02624.43
26.74

11

50.68
23 ZETTEL, Kathrin

AUT +0.53324.13
26.55

4

50.15
14 SCHILD, Marlies

AUT 123.85
26.30

1

50.78
55 POUTIAINEN, Tanja

FIN +0.63524.20
26.58

6

51.27
76 JELUSIC, Ana

CRO +1.12824.40
26.87

8

51.46
97 BORSSEN, Therese

SWE +1.31924.46
27.00

12

51.23
118 STIEGLER, Resi

USA +1.08724.12
27.11

3

51.72
139 GERG, Annemarie

GER +1.571024.50
27.22

13

50.55
210 ZAHROBSKA, Sarka

CZE +0.40224.00
26.55

2

52.00
1211 KIRCHGASSER, Michaela

AUT +1.851324.82
27.18

21

52.41
2112 PIETILAE, Maria

SWE +2.262024.65
27.76

17

53.34
4413 COSTAZZA, Chiara

ITA +3.193224.66
28.68

18

51.77
1314 OTTOSSON, Anna

SWE +1.621124.55
27.22

14

55.19
4815 BERGMANN, Monika

GER +5.044624.42
30.77

10

DNF16 KILDOW, Lindsey C.
USA 24.41 9

52.16
1017 MANCUSO, Julia

USA +2.011525.07
27.09

33

50.77
418 ZUZULOVA, Veronika

SVK +0.62424.20
26.57

6
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Analysis by Bib - 1st run SL

bib surname, name
nation final gapint1

int1-final

52.38
1619 DE LEYMARIE, Florine

FRA +2.231824.89
27.49

23

52.20
1720 MOELGG, Manuela

ITA +2.051624.66
27.54

18

52.91
1921 CERESA, Annalisa

ITA +2.762325.19
27.72

38

52.61
1822 VIDAL, Vanessa

FRA +2.462124.92
27.69

26

52.91
2623 KARASINSKA, Katarzyna

POL +2.762324.89
28.02

23

52.37
2324 LEINONEN, Sanni

FIN +2.221724.57
27.80

16

DNF25 CHMELAR, Fanny
GER 24.55 14

DNF26 RIESCH, Susanne
GER 25.41 43

53.34
3627 AUBERT, Sandrine

FRA +3.193225.04
28.30

31

53.24
2528 BARTHET, Anne-Sophie

FRA +3.093125.31
27.93

40

52.83
3129 ACTON, Brigitte

CAN +2.682224.71
28.12

20

53.01
2830 HANSDOTTER, Frida

SWE +2.862724.98
28.03

30

53.07
2231 FISCHBACHER, Andrea

AUT +2.922825.29
27.78

39

52.99
3232 MAZE, Tina

SLO +2.842624.84
28.15

22

53.10
3033 LOESETH, Nina

NOR +2.952925.05
28.05

32

53.81
3634 RIESCH, Maria

GER +3.664225.51
28.30

47

52.03
2435 RICHARDSON, Kaylin L

USA +1.881424.13
27.90

4

DNF36 TRIENDL, Kathrin
AUT

53.74
3837 KOBAL, Ana

SLO +3.594125.40
28.34

42

DNF38 CAMASTRAL, Aita
SUI

53.55
3939 LOESETH, Lene

NOR +3.403525.15
28.40

37

53.42
2040 KURFUERSTOVA, Eva

CZE +3.273425.69
27.73

51

53.88
4041 MUELLER, Anne Marie

NOR +3.734325.44
28.44

45

53.59
4142 CICCONE, Caitlin

USA +3.443625.13
28.46

36

53.60
4543 HULTDIN, Malin

SWE +3.453724.91
28.69

25

DNF44 PERSYN, Karen
BEL 25.50 46

54.61
4645 VIKEN, Line

NOR +4.464525.51
29.10

47

53.72
4346 HOELZL, Kathrin

GER +3.574025.08
28.64

34
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Analysis by Bib - 1st run SL

bib surname, name
nation final gapint1

int1-final

53.61
3447 BERNTSEN, Hedda

NOR +3.463825.34
28.27

41

53.15
2948 ROBNIK, Petra

SLO +3.003025.11
28.04

35

52.96
2649 STRENG, Simone

AUT +2.812524.94
28.02

27

52.38
1550 GINI, Sandra

SUI +2.231824.96
27.42

29

53.70
3451 ZEISER, Daniela

AUT +3.553925.43
28.27

44

54.56
4252 LOLOVIC, Jelena

SRB +4.414426.07
28.49

52

55.89
4753 MACULOVA, Sona

SVK +5.744726.67
29.22

53

DNF54 FERNSEBNER, Carolin
GER

DNF55 SMUTNA, Michaela
CZE 25.64 50

DNF56 NOENS, Nastasia
FRA

DNF57 DREV, Ana
SLO

1:01.29
3358 GIUS, Nicole

ITA +11.144833.07
28.22

54

DNF59 KARBON, Denise
ITA 25.54 49

DNF60 KIRKOVA, Maria
BUL
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6th Ladies Slalom
2nd Run Start List SL

Slalom

start order bib code surname, name nation
time time time

1st run 2nd run total

Number of competitors: 30
skiyear

AUDI FIS Alpine Ski World Cup

Jury Technical Data

2nd Run1st Run

Fabio DE CASSAN
Atle SKAARDAL
Gorazd BEDRAC

TD FIS
Referee

Chief of Race

ITA
FIS
SLO

Course Name
Start

Finish
Vertical Drop

FIS Homologatio nr

Podkoren 3
1035 m

836 m
199 m

6000/510/00

Chris KNIGHT
58/57
09:30

Course Setter
Number of Gates/Turns

Start Time

USA Christian THOMA
57/57
12:30

ITA

Forerunners M. GRASIC SLOA
B. FRANK SLOB
M. KRAVINA SLOC

M. GRASIC SLOA
U. AHAC SLOB
T. KELC SLOC

1 ROBNIK, Petra48 SLO565261 53.15 ROSSIGNOL84 +3.00

2 LOESETH, Nina33 NOR425771 53.10 VÕLKL89 +2.95

3 FISCHBACHER, Andrea31 AUT55750 53.07 ATOMIC85 +2.92

4 HANSDOTTER, Frida30 SWE505679 53.01 ROSSIGNOL85 +2.86

5 MAZE, Tina32 SLO565243 52.99 ROSSIGNOL83 +2.84

6 STRENG, Simone49 AUT55885 52.96 SALOMON87 +2.81

7 CERESA, Annalisa21 ITA295265 52.91 FISCHER78 +2.76

8 KARASINSKA, Katarzyna23 POL435142 52.91 VÕLKL82 +2.76

9 ACTON, Brigitte29 CAN106527 52.83 ROSSIGNOL85 +2.68

10 VIDAL, Vanessa22 FRA195215 52.61 ROSSIGNOL74 +2.46

11 PIETILAE, Maria12 SWE505760 52.41 ROSSIGNOL86 +2.26

12 DE LEYMARIE, Florine19 FRA195912 52.38 DYNASTAR81 +2.23

13 GINI, Sandra50 SUI515619 52.38 HEAD82 +2.23

14 LEINONEN, Sanni24 FIN185271 52.37 FISCHER89 +2.22

15 MOELGG, Manuela20 ITA296259 52.20 ROSSIGNOL83 +2.05

16 MANCUSO, Julia17 USA537545 52.16 ROSSIGNOL84 +2.01

17 RICHARDSON, Kaylin L35 USA537626 52.03 VÕLKL84 +1.88

18 KIRCHGASSER, Michaela11 AUT55759 52.00 ATOMIC85 +1.85
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2nd Run Start List

start order bib code surname, name nation
time time time

1st run 2nd run total

SL
skiyear

19 HOSP, Nicole1 AUT55690 51.90 VÕLKL83 +1.75

20 OTTOSSON, Anna14 SWE505187 51.77 ATOMIC76 +1.62

21 GERG, Annemarie9 GER205115 51.72 ROSSIGNOL75 +1.57

22 BORSSEN, Therese7 SWE505610 51.46 ATOMIC84 +1.31

23 JELUSIC, Ana6 CRO385032 51.27 ATOMIC86 +1.12

24 STIEGLER, Resi8 USA537772 51.23 DYNASTAR85 +1.08

25 PAERSON, Anja2 SWE505483 51.17 SALOMON81 +1.02

26 POUTIAINEN, Tanja5 FIN185140 50.78 VÕLKL80 +0.63

27 ZUZULOVA, Veronika18 SVK705287 50.77 ROSSIGNOL84 +0.62

28 ZETTEL, Kathrin3 AUT55838 50.68 ATOMIC86 +0.53

29 ZAHROBSKA, Sarka10 CZE155415 50.55 HEAD85 +0.40

30 SCHILD, Marlies4 AUT55590 50.15 ATOMIC81
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6th Ladies Slalom
Official Results SL

Slalom

pos bib code surname, name nation
F=610

race pointstotal2nd run1st run
timetimetimeNumber of competitors: 60

ski

AUDI FIS Alpine Ski World Cup

Clear

0ºC
0ºC

Weather

Temperature Start
Finish

HardSnow

Jury Technical Data

2nd Run1st Run

Fabio DE CASSAN
Atle SKAARDAL
Gorazd BEDRAC

TD FIS
Referee

Chief of Race

ITA
FIS
SLO

Course Name
Start

Finish
Vertical Drop

FIS Homologatio nr

Podkoren 3
1035 m

836 m
199 m

6000/510/00

Chris KNIGHT
58/57
09:30

Course Setter
Number of Gates/Turns

Start Time

USA Christian THOMA
57/57
12:30

ITA

Forerunners M. GRASIC SLOA
B. FRANK SLOB
M. KRAVINA SLOC

M. GRASIC SLOA
U. AHAC SLOB
T. KELC SLOC

1 SCHILD, Marlies4 AUT55590 1:40.96 0.0050.15 50.81 AT
2 ZAHROBSKA, Sarka10 CZE155415 1:41.62 3.9950.55 51.07 HE
3 ZUZULOVA, Veronika18 SVK705287 1:42.61 9.9750.77 51.84 RO
4 POUTIAINEN, Tanja5 FIN185140 1:42.68 10.3950.78 51.90 VK
5 JELUSIC, Ana6 CRO385032 1:42.87 11.5451.27 51.60 AT
6 BORSSEN, Therese7 SWE505610 1:43.04 12.5751.46 51.58 AT
7 HOSP, Nicole1 AUT55690 1:43.11 12.9951.90 51.21 VK
8 RICHARDSON, Kaylin L35 USA537626 1:43.19 13.4752.03 51.16 VK
9 KIRCHGASSER, Michaela11 AUT55759 1:43.28 14.0252.00 51.28 AT

10 DE LEYMARIE, Florine19 FRA195912 1:43.61 16.0152.38 51.23 DY
11 PIETILAE, Maria12 SWE505760 1:43.75 16.8652.41 51.34 RO
12 GERG, Annemarie9 GER205115 1:44.02 18.4951.72 52.30 RO
13 MOELGG, Manuela20 ITA296259 1:44.14 19.2152.20 51.94 RO
14 VIDAL, Vanessa22 FRA195215 1:44.34 20.4252.61 51.73 RO
15 LEINONEN, Sanni24 FIN185271 1:44.42 20.9152.37 52.05 FI
16 GINI, Sandra50 SUI515619 1:44.49 21.3352.38 52.11 HE
17 LOESETH, Nina33 NOR425771 1:44.54 21.6353.10 51.44 VK
18 MANCUSO, Julia17 USA537545 1:44.56 21.7552.16 52.40 RO
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Official Results

pos bib code surname, name nation

SL
total race points2nd run1st run
timetimetime

ski
19 HANSDOTTER, Frida30 SWE505679 1:44.75 22.9053.01 51.74 RO
20 CERESA, Annalisa21 ITA295265 1:44.88 23.6852.91 51.97 FI
21 ACTON, Brigitte29 CAN106527 1:45.37 26.6552.83 52.54 RO
22 FISCHBACHER, Andrea31 AUT55750 1:45.66 28.4053.07 52.59 AT
23 OTTOSSON, Anna14 SWE505187 1:46.16 31.4251.77 54.39 AT
24 MAZE, Tina32 SLO565243 1:46.31 32.3252.99 53.32 RO
25 ROBNIK, Petra48 SLO565261 1:46.46 33.2353.15 53.31 RO

did not finish 2nd run: 5
PAERSON, Anja2 SWE505483 51.17 SA
ZETTEL, Kathrin3 AUT55838 50.68 AT
STIEGLER, Resi8 USA537772 51.23 DY
KARASINSKA, Katarzyna23 POL435142 52.91 VK
STRENG, Simone49 AUT55885 52.96 SA

not qualified for 2nd run: 18
BARTHET, Anne-Sophie28 FRA196726 53.24 RO
AUBERT, Sandrine27 FRA195972 53.34 FI
COSTAZZA, Chiara13 ITA296354 53.34 RO
KURFUERSTOVA, Eva40 CZE155194 53.42 RO
LOESETH, Lene39 NOR425629 53.55 VK
CICCONE, Caitlin42 USA537848 53.59 VK
HULTDIN, Malin43 SWE505335 53.60 RO
BERNTSEN, Hedda47 NOR425359 53.61 AT
ZEISER, Daniela51 AUT55675 53.70 VK
HOELZL, Kathrin46 GER205993 53.72 VK
KOBAL, Ana37 SLO565241 53.74 RO
RIESCH, Maria34 GER206001 53.81 HE
MUELLER, Anne Marie41 NOR425432 53.88 BL
LOLOVIC, Jelena52 SRB315149 54.56 RO
VIKEN, Line45 NOR425458 54.61 BL
BERGMANN, Monika15 GER205636 55.19 HE
MACULOVA, Sona53 SVK705327 55.89 VK
GIUS, Nicole58 ITA295435 1:01.29 FI

did not finish 1st run: 12
KILDOW, Lindsey C.16 USA537544 RO
CHMELAR, Fanny25 GER206035 HE
RIESCH, Susanne26 GER206160 HE
TRIENDL, Kathrin36 AUT55888 FI
CAMASTRAL, Aita38 SUI515639 AT
PERSYN, Karen44 BEL65038 EL
FERNSEBNER, Carolin54 GER206078 VK
SMUTNA, Michaela55 CZE155479 RO
NOENS, Nastasia56 FRA196806 SA
DREV, Ana57 SLO565268 RO
KARBON, Denise59 ITA295445 FI
KIRKOVA, Maria60 BUL95050 BL
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Official Results

pos bib code surname, name nation

SL
total race points2nd run1st run
timetimetime

ski

Fabio DE CASSAN     (ITA)      #791the Technical Delegate

AT ATOMIC BL BLIZZARD DI DYNAMIC DY DYNASTAR
EL ELAN FI FISCHER HA HART HE HEAD
NO NORDICA RO ROSSIGNOL SA SALOMON ST STÕCKLI
VK VÕLKL
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6th Ladies Slalom
Analysis by Rank SL

Slalom

pos bib surname, name
nation

Number of competitors: 30

final gapint1R1 finR1 int1R2
int1R1-finR1 finR1-int1R2 int1R2-final

AUDI FIS Alpine Ski World Cup

4 SCHILD, Marlies
AUT 23.85 50.15 1:14.55 1:40.96

1 26.30 24.40 26.41
1 1 1
1 1 4

10 ZAHROBSKA, Sarka
CZE 24.00 50.55 1:15.23 1:41.62

2 26.55 24.68 26.39
+0.662 2 2

2 3 3

18 ZUZULOVA, Veronika
SVK 24.20 50.77 1:15.86 1:42.61

3 26.57 25.09 26.75
+1.656 4 3

4 13 17

5 POUTIAINEN, Tanja
FIN 24.20 50.78 1:15.88 1:42.68

4 26.58 25.10 26.80
+1.726 5 4

5 14 18

6 JELUSIC, Ana
CRO 24.40 51.27 1:16.46 1:42.87

5 26.87 25.19 26.41
+1.918 8 7

7 16 4

7 BORSSEN, Therese
SWE 24.46 51.46 1:16.22 1:43.04

6 27.00 24.76 26.82
+2.0812 9 6

9 5 19

1 HOSP, Nicole
AUT 24.94 51.90 1:17.09 1:43.11

7 26.96 25.19 26.02
+2.1527 12 10

8 16 1

35 RICHARDSON, Kaylin L
USA 24.13 52.03 1:16.67 1:43.19

8 27.90 24.64 26.52
+2.234 14 8

24 2 10

11 KIRCHGASSER, Michaela
AUT 24.82 52.00 1:16.79 1:43.28

9 27.18 24.79 26.49
+2.3221 13 9

12 6 8

19 DE LEYMARIE, Florine
FRA 24.89 52.38 1:17.11 1:43.61

10 27.49 24.73 26.50
+2.6523 18 11

16 4 9

12 PIETILAE, Maria
SWE 24.65 52.41 1:17.29 1:43.75

11 27.76 24.88 26.46
+2.7917 20 12

21 7 7

9 GERG, Annemarie
GER 24.50 51.72 1:17.37 1:44.02

12 27.22 25.65 26.65
+3.0613 10 13

13 23 15

20 MOELGG, Manuela
ITA 24.66 52.20 1:17.73 1:44.14

13 27.54 25.53 26.41
+3.1818 16 17

17 21 4

22 VIDAL, Vanessa
FRA 24.92 52.61 1:17.77 1:44.34

14 27.69 25.16 26.57
+3.3826 21 18

18 15 13

24 LEINONEN, Sanni
FIN 24.57 52.37 1:17.40 1:44.42

15 27.80 25.03 27.02
+3.4616 17 14

23 11 23

50 GINI, Sandra
SUI 24.96 52.38 1:17.61 1:44.49

16 27.42 25.23 26.88
+3.5329 18 16

15 18 21

33 LOESETH, Nina
NOR 25.05 53.10 1:18.00 1:44.54

17 28.05 24.90 26.54
+3.5832 29 20

30 8 11

17 MANCUSO, Julia
USA 25.07 52.16 1:17.42 1:44.56

18 27.09 25.26 27.14
+3.6033 15 15

10 19 24
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Analysis by Rank SL

pos bib surname, name
nation final gapint1R1 finR1 int1R2

int1R1-finR1 finR1-int1R2 int1R2-final

30 HANSDOTTER, Frida
SWE 24.98 53.01 1:18.05 1:44.75

19 28.03 25.04 26.70
+3.7930 27 21

28 12 16

21 CERESA, Annalisa
ITA 25.19 52.91 1:18.34 1:44.88

20 27.72 25.43 26.54
+3.9238 23 22

19 20 11

29 ACTON, Brigitte
CAN 24.71 52.83 1:18.42 1:45.37

21 28.12 25.59 26.95
+4.4120 22 23

31 22 22

31 FISCHBACHER, Andrea
AUT 25.29 53.07 1:18.82 1:45.66

22 27.78 25.75 26.84
+4.7039 28 24

22 24 20

14 OTTOSSON, Anna
SWE 24.55 51.77 1:19.79 1:46.16

23 27.22 28.02 26.37
+5.2014 11 27

13 27 2

32 MAZE, Tina
SLO 24.84 52.99 1:19.70 1:46.31

24 28.15 26.71 26.61
+5.3522 26 26

32 26 14

48 ROBNIK, Petra
SLO 25.11 53.15 1:18.97 1:46.46

25 28.04 25.82 27.49
+5.5035 30 25

29 25 25

2 PAERSON, Anja
SWE 24.43 51.17 DNF

26.74
11 6
6

3 ZETTEL, Kathrin
AUT 24.13 50.68 DNF

26.55
4 3
2

8 STIEGLER, Resi
USA 24.12 51.23 1:16.15 DNF

27.11 24.92
3 7 5
11 9

23 KARASINSKA, Katarzyna
POL 24.89 52.91 1:17.84 DNF

28.02 24.93
23 23 19
26 10

49 STRENG, Simone
AUT 24.94 52.96 DNF

28.02
27 25
26
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6th Ladies Slalom
Analysis by Bib SL

Slalom

Number of competitors: 30

bib surname, name
nation final gapint1R1 finR1 int1R2

int1R1-finR1 finR1-int1R2 int1R2-final

AUDI FIS Alpine Ski World Cup

1:43.11
11 HOSP, Nicole

AUT +2.15724.94 51.90 1:17.09
26.96 25.19 26.02

27 12 10
8 16

DNF2 PAERSON, Anja
SWE 24.43 51.17

26.74
11 6
6

DNF3 ZETTEL, Kathrin
AUT 24.13 50.68

26.55
4 3
2

1:40.96
44 SCHILD, Marlies

AUT 123.85 50.15 1:14.55
26.30 24.40 26.41

1 1 1
1 1

1:42.68
185 POUTIAINEN, Tanja

FIN +1.72424.20 50.78 1:15.88
26.58 25.10 26.80

6 5 4
5 14

1:42.87
46 JELUSIC, Ana

CRO +1.91524.40 51.27 1:16.46
26.87 25.19 26.41

8 8 7
7 16

1:43.04
197 BORSSEN, Therese

SWE +2.08624.46 51.46 1:16.22
27.00 24.76 26.82

12 9 6
9 5

DNF8 STIEGLER, Resi
USA 24.12 51.23 1:16.15

27.11 24.92
3 7 5
11 9

1:44.02
159 GERG, Annemarie

GER +3.061224.50 51.72 1:17.37
27.22 25.65 26.65

13 10 13
13 23

1:41.62
310 ZAHROBSKA, Sarka

CZE +0.66224.00 50.55 1:15.23
26.55 24.68 26.39

2 2 2
2 3

1:43.28
811 KIRCHGASSER, Michaela

AUT +2.32924.82 52.00 1:16.79
27.18 24.79 26.49

21 13 9
12 6

1:43.75
712 PIETILAE, Maria

SWE +2.791124.65 52.41 1:17.29
27.76 24.88 26.46

17 20 12
21 7

1:46.16
214 OTTOSSON, Anna

SWE +5.202324.55 51.77 1:19.79
27.22 28.02 26.37

14 11 27
13 27

1:44.56
2417 MANCUSO, Julia

USA +3.601825.07 52.16 1:17.42
27.09 25.26 27.14

33 15 15
10 19

1:42.61
1718 ZUZULOVA, Veronika

SVK +1.65324.20 50.77 1:15.86
26.57 25.09 26.75

6 4 3
4 13

1:43.61
919 DE LEYMARIE, Florine

FRA +2.651024.89 52.38 1:17.11
27.49 24.73 26.50

23 18 11
16 4

1:44.14
420 MOELGG, Manuela

ITA +3.181324.66 52.20 1:17.73
27.54 25.53 26.41

18 16 17
17 21

1:44.88
1121 CERESA, Annalisa

ITA +3.922025.19 52.91 1:18.34
27.72 25.43 26.54

38 23 22
19 20

7 January 2007 / Kranjska Gora (SLO) / 6208 Page  1 of  2

Generation date: 07 January  2007  Time: 13:24
Timing and data handling by AON www.fis-ski.com



Analysis by Bib SL

bib surname, name
nation final gapint1R1 finR1 int1R2

int1R1-finR1 finR1-int1R2 int1R2-final

1:44.34
1322 VIDAL, Vanessa

FRA +3.381424.92 52.61 1:17.77
27.69 25.16 26.57

26 21 18
18 15

DNF23 KARASINSKA, Katarzyna
POL 24.89 52.91 1:17.84

28.02 24.93
23 23 19
26 10

1:44.42
2324 LEINONEN, Sanni

FIN +3.461524.57 52.37 1:17.40
27.80 25.03 27.02

16 17 14
23 11

1:45.37
2229 ACTON, Brigitte

CAN +4.412124.71 52.83 1:18.42
28.12 25.59 26.95

20 22 23
31 22

1:44.75
1630 HANSDOTTER, Frida

SWE +3.791924.98 53.01 1:18.05
28.03 25.04 26.70

30 27 21
28 12

1:45.66
2031 FISCHBACHER, Andrea

AUT +4.702225.29 53.07 1:18.82
27.78 25.75 26.84

39 28 24
22 24

1:46.31
1432 MAZE, Tina

SLO +5.352424.84 52.99 1:19.70
28.15 26.71 26.61

22 26 26
32 26

1:44.54
1133 LOESETH, Nina

NOR +3.581725.05 53.10 1:18.00
28.05 24.90 26.54

32 29 20
30 8

1:43.19
1035 RICHARDSON, Kaylin L

USA +2.23824.13 52.03 1:16.67
27.90 24.64 26.52

4 14 8
24 2

1:46.46
2548 ROBNIK, Petra

SLO +5.502525.11 53.15 1:18.97
28.04 25.82 27.49

35 30 25
29 25

DNF49 STRENG, Simone
AUT 24.94 52.96

28.02
27 25
26

1:44.49
2150 GINI, Sandra

SUI +3.531624.96 52.38 1:17.61
27.42 25.23 26.88

29 18 16
15 18
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6th Ladies Slalom
Penalty Calculation SL

Slalom

bib code surname, name nation
FIS

pos points best 5
race

points

AUDI FIS Alpine Ski World Cup

best 10 to finish
SCHILD, Marlies4 AUT555901 0.00 0.00 0.00
ZAHROBSKA, Sarka10 CZE1554152 4.34
ZUZULOVA, Veronika18 SVK7052873 5.94
POUTIAINEN, Tanja5 FIN1851404 3.29 3.29 10.39
JELUSIC, Ana6 CRO3850325 4.43
BORSSEN, Therese7 SWE5056106 3.47 3.47 12.57
HOSP, Nicole1 AUT556907 2.03 2.03 12.99
RICHARDSON, Kaylin L35 USA5376268 8.31
KIRCHGASSER, Michaela11 AUT557599 4.14 4.14 14.02
DE LEYMARIE, Florine19 FRA19591210 5.42

best 5 FIS points at start
SCHILD, Marlies4 AUT555901 0.00
PAERSON, Anja2 SWE505483 1.38DNF2
HOSP, Nicole1 AUT556907 2.03
ZETTEL, Kathrin3 AUT55838 2.46DNF2
POUTIAINEN, Tanja5 FIN1851404 3.29

total
FIS points of best 5 at start (B)

FIS points of best to finish in top 10 (A)

race points of corresponding competitors (C)

calculated penalty (A+B-C)/10 - (-0.3)

Penalty Applied

9.16

12.93

49.97

-2.49

0.00
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code surname, namepos

Number of competitors: 69

nation

After 6th Ladies Slalom
FIS WCSL List SL

Slalom

+ y =points- xbase

11/11/06 Levi (FIN)
26/11/06 Aspen, CO (USA)

21/12/06 Val d'Isere (FRA)
29/12/06 Semmering (AUT)

04/01/07 Zagreb-Sljeme (CRO)
07/01/07 Kranjska Gora (SLO)

16/02/07 Are (SWE)
25/02/07 Sierra Nevada (SPA)

11/03/07 Zwiesel (GER)
17/03/07 Lenzerheide (SUI)

AUDI FIS Alpine Ski World Cup

SCHILD, Marlies55590 610 366 560 8041 AUT 100 100 100 60 100 100

ZETTEL, Kathrin55838 399 239 257 4172 AUT 60 45 50 80 22

BORSSEN, Therese505610 280 168 292 4043 SWE 32 60 60 100 40

HOSP, Nicole55690 387 232 244 3994 AUT 80 80 24 24 36

JELUSIC, Ana385032 153 92 283 3445 CRO 50 40 18 50 80 45

PAERSON, Anja505483 585 351 108 3426 SWE 22 50 36

ZAHROBSKA, Sarka155415 226 136 245 3357 CZE 15 26 32 32 60 80

KOSTELIC, Janica385022 790 474 3168 CRO
POUTIAINEN, Tanja185140 360 216 157 3019 FIN 18 29 20 40 50

KIRCHGASSER, Michaela55759 220 132 126 21410 AUT 36 32 29 29

COSTAZZA, Chiara296354 223 134 119 20811 ITA 24 45 50

GERG, Annemarie205115 200 120 126 20612 GER 24 80 22

ZUZULOVA, Veronika705287 45 27 184 20213 SVK 14 45 36 29 60

STIEGLER, Resi537772 187 112 117 19214 USA 26 6 40 45

BERGMANN, Monika205636 114 68 145 19115 GER 40 36 26 7 36

PIETILAE, Maria505760 145 87 126 18416 SWE 29 22 40 11 24

OTTOSSON, Anna505187 194 116 70 14817 SWE 13 15 24 10 8

DE LEYMARIE, Florine195912 88 53 111 14618 FRA 16 20 22 15 12 26

KILDOW, Lindsey C.537544 232 139 28 12119 USA 15 13

MOELGG, Manuela296259 51 31 99 11920 ITA 7 18 14 14 26 20

VIDAL, Vanessa195215 43 26 77 9421 FRA 16 16 18 9 18

PEQUEGNOT, Laure195249 227 136 9122 FRA
CERESA, Annalisa295265 68 41 59 8623 ITA 12 12 16 8 11

MANCUSO, Julia537545 75 45 54 8424 USA 9 32 13

KOZNICK, Kristina535825 180 108 7225 USA
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SLALOM FIS WCSL List SL

code surname, namepos nation + y =points- xbase

11/11/06 Levi (FIN)
26/11/06 Aspen, CO (USA)

21/12/06 Val d'Isere (FRA)
29/12/06 Semmering (AUT)

04/01/07 Zagreb-Sljeme (CRO)
07/01/07 Kranjska Gora (SLO)

16/02/07 Are (SWE)
25/02/07 Sierra Nevada (SPA)

11/03/07 Zwiesel (GER)
17/03/07 Lenzerheide (SUI)

LEINONEN, Sanni185271 70 7026 FIN 10 26 18 16

KARASINSKA, Katarzyna435142 60 6027 POL 12 11 22 15

RICHARDSON, Kaylin L537626 14 8 54 60USA 8 14 32

FLEISS, Nika385027 142 85 5729 CRO
ACTON, Brigitte106527 13 8 41 4630 CAN 13 12 6 10

HANSDOTTER, Frida505679 45 4531 SWE 20 13 12

RIESCH, Susanne206160 45 45GER 45

LOESETH, Nina425771 3 2 43 4433 NOR 29 14

AUBERT, Sandrine195972 13 8 38 4334 FRA 8 10 20

CHMELAR, Fanny206035 37 22 27 4235 GER 7 13 7

BARTHET, Anne-Sophie196726 19 11 28 3636 FRA 6 22

FISCHBACHER, Andrea55750 24 14 26 36AUT 9 8 9

RAITA, Henna185058 77 46 3138 FIN
SCHLEPER, Sarah536481 72 43 2939 USA
ERTL-RENZ, Martina205378 70 42 2840 GER
HOELZL, Kathrin205993 10 6 22 2641 GER 6 16

GIUS, Nicole295435 4 2 20 2242 ITA 8 12

RIESCH, Maria206001 3 2 20 2143 GER 9 11

BLIENINGER, Anja205806 42 25 1744 GER
GINI, Sandra515619 15 1545 SUI 15

HIROI, Noriyo305287 35 21 1446 JPN
SPONRING, Christine55691 14 14AUT 14

GOERGL, Elisabeth55576 19 11 5 1348 AUT 5

ROGNMO, Trine Bakke425051 29 17 1249 NOR
TRIENDL, Kathrin55888 11 1150 AUT 11

KURFUERSTOVA, Eva155194 10 1051 CZE 10

MAZE, Tina565243 7 4 7 10SLO 7

STRENG, Simone55885 10 10AUT 10

HULTDIN, Malin505335 23 14 954 SWE
LOLOVIC, Jelena315149 9 9SRB 9

KOBAL, Ana565241 1 1 7 756 SLO 7

NEF, Sonja515268 18 11 7SUI
ROBNIK, Petra565261 6 658 SLO 6

MUELLER, Anne Marie425432 13 8 559 NOR
NOENS, Nastasia196806 5 5FRA 5

ROSS, Lauren537145 11 7 461 USA
STABER, Veronika206174 4 4GER 4

WALTER, Jessica355038 9 5 4LIE
VIKEN, Line425458 7 4 364 NOR
BREMSETH, Lisa425380 6 4 265 NOR
LOESETH, Lene425629 4 2 2NOR
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SLALOM FIS WCSL List SL

code surname, namepos nation + y =points- xbase

11/11/06 Levi (FIN)
26/11/06 Aspen, CO (USA)

21/12/06 Val d'Isere (FRA)
29/12/06 Semmering (AUT)

04/01/07 Zagreb-Sljeme (CRO)
07/01/07 Kranjska Gora (SLO)

16/02/07 Are (SWE)
25/02/07 Sierra Nevada (SPA)

11/03/07 Zwiesel (GER)
17/03/07 Lenzerheide (SUI)

PASCAL, Christel195377 6 4 265 FRA
OESTER, Marlies515370 3 2 168 SUI
HRSTKOVA, Lucie155333 1 1 069 CZE
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code surname, namepos points

Number of competitors: 153 DH SL GS KSG
SlalomDownhill Giant S Super G Comb.

nation
WCSL

After 6th Ladies Slalom
Overall FIS WCSL List SL

Slalom

AUDI FIS Alpine Ski World Cup

4 races 6 races 3 races 2 races 1 race

PAERSON, Anja505483 361 342 479 215 1651 1562SWE
HOSP, Nicole55690 107 399 571 247 1512 1475AUT
SCHILD, Marlies55590 56 804 163 130 2393 1392AUT
KOSTELIC, Janica385022 180 316 309 259 2254 1289CRO
KILDOW, Lindsey C.537544 605 121 5 351 825 1164USA
ZETTEL, Kathrin55838 10 417 433 88 1616 1109AUT
DORFMEISTER, Michaela55198 359 140 544 227 1065AUT
MANCUSO, Julia537545 333 84 294 210 768 997USA
MEISSNITZER, Alexandra55212 303 33 4239 759AUT
GOETSCHL, Renate55069 444 29 28510 758AUT
POUTIAINEN, Tanja185140 301 396 4111 738FIN
KIRCHGASSER, Michaela55759 214 288 12512 627AUT
FISCHBACHER, Andrea55750 172 36 153 188 3113 580AUT
STYGER, Nadia515170 222 37 294 414 557SUI
GOERGL, Elisabeth55576 165 13 159 153 3615 526AUT
OTTOSSON, Anna505187 148 271 4 5016 473SWE
ZAHROBSKA, Sarka155415 335 55 6 5517 451CZE
SIMARD, Genevieve106056 5 301 14418 450CAN
JACQUEMOD, Ingrid195671 159 131 123 2219 435FRA
MAZE, Tina565243 22 10 260 124 1820 434SLO
BORSSEN, Therese505610 40421 404SWE
RIENDA, Maria Jose495065 371 722 378SPA
PIETILAE, Maria505760 184 19023 374SWE
RIESCH, Maria206001 190 21 19 95 49374GER
FANCHINI, Nadia296729 182 115 6425 361ITA
JELUSIC, Ana385032 344 1026 354CRO
AUFDENBLATTEN, Fraenzi515573 225 28 91 727 351SUI
ERTL-RENZ, Martina205378 3 28 125 121 7028 347GER
VANDERBEEK, Kelly106402 157 18929 346CAN
BRYDON, Emily105997 78 13 170 5730 318CAN
GERG, Hilde205117 179 129 431 312GER
MOELGG, Manuela296259 119 159 832 286ITA
BERTHOD, Sylviane515409 237 4833 285SUI
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Overall FIS WCSL List SL

code surname, namepos points

DH SL GS KSG
SlalomAbfahrt Riesensl. Super G Kombin.

nation
WCSL

4 races 6 races 3 races 2 races 1 race

CLARK, Kirsten L536138 101 17634 277USA
RECCHIA, Lucia295533 152 11035 262ITA
STIEGLER, Resi537772 192 14 5236 258USA
SCHILD, Martina515560 115 126 437 245SUI
ZUZULOVA, Veronika705287 202 21 2038 243SVK
GERG, Annemarie205115 206 2739 233GER
ALCOTT, Chemmy225206 61 25 82 4040 208GBR
COSTAZZA, Chiara296354 208208ITA
HALTMAYR, Petra205119 71 13242 203GER
BERGMANN, Monika205636 191 743 198GER
LINDELL, Jessica505632 54 48 32 5744 191SWE
BERGER, Silvia55539 20 20 13945 179AUT
LUDLOW, Libby536884 25 15146 176USA
BENT, Nike505449 135 3747 172SWE
FORSYTH, Allison105741 21 104 34 948 168CAN
HOELZL, Kathrin205993 26 138 249 166GER
MONTILLET, Carole195374 53 11150 164FRA
WILHELM, Kathrin55596 20 14151 161AUT
ACTON, Brigitte106527 46 51 2 5952 158CAN
FANCHINI, Elena296472 147 853 155ITA
DE LEYMARIE, Florine195912 14654 146FRA
GIUS, Nicole295435 22 10455 126ITA
COOK, Stacey J537582 102 13 856 123USA
CHMELAR, Fanny206035 14 42 7 5957 122GER
DREV, Ana565268 113 258 115SLO
RUMPFHUBER, Ingrid55588 104 1059 114AUT
BORGHI, Catherine515348 105 1 260 108SUI
KOZNICK, Kristina535825 72 3261 104USA
MERIGHETTI, Daniela296008 70 5 12 1662 103ITA
PUTZER, Karen295342 89 1363 102ITA
WIRTH, Katja55538 28 7364 101AUT
RICHARDSON, Kaylin L537626 60 20 2065 100USA
VIDAL, Vanessa195215 9466 94FRA
PEQUEGNOT, Laure195249 9167 91FRA
DUMERMUTH, Monika515429 82 768 89SUI
KARBON, Denise295445 8989ITA
OBERMOSER, Brigitte55261 70 1989AUT
CERESA, Annalisa295265 8671 86ITA
CECCARELLI, Daniela295136 32 5372 85ITA
CASANOVA, Carmen515244 8473 84SUI
FLEISS, Nika385027 57 17 674 80CRO
HARGIN, Janette505260 28 3 5 4375 79SWE
MARCHAND, Marie196460 50 18 776 75FRA
LEINONEN, Sanni185271 7077 70FIN
LALIVE, Caroline536473 48 15 478 67USA
JANYK, Britt106022 23 31 679 60CAN
KARASINSKA, Katarzyna435142 6060POL
GISIN, Dominique515747 5881 58SUI
RUIZ CASTILLO, Carolina495318 22 3 3082 55SPA
BARTHET, Anne-Sophie196726 36 1583 51FRA
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Overall FIS WCSL List SL

code surname, namepos points

DH SL GS KSG
SlalomAbfahrt Riesensl. Super G Kombin.

nation
WCSL

4 races 6 races 3 races 2 races 1 race

SCHLEPER, Sarah536481 29 1984 48USA
AUBERT, Sandrine195972 43 385 46FRA
SIORPAES, Wendy296473 30 1646ITA
HANSDOTTER, Frida505679 4587 45SWE
RIESCH, Susanne206160 4545GER
LOESETH, Nina425771 4489 44NOR
LAWRENCE, Sherry106465 35 690 41CAN
ALPIGER, Ella515478 4091 40SUI
SANTON, Aurelie196026 37 192 38FRA
SCHNARF, Johanna296427 8 2893 36ITA
RABIC, Urska565278 7 13 1494 34SLO
ROHREGGER, Eveline55313 3395 33AUT
COLETTI, Alexandra375018 21 1196 32MON
SPONRING, Christine55691 14 1832AUT
LUSTENBERGER, Christina106468 3198 31CAN
NEF, Sonja515268 7 2431SUI
RAITA, Henna185058 3131FIN
WEIRATHER, Tina355050 20 9101 29LIE
GRUENER, Angelika296242 24 3102 27ITA
ROBNIK, Mateja565315 2727SLO
BLASER, Karin55383 25 1104 26AUT
BLIENINGER, Anja205806 17 8105 25GER
KOSTNER, Isolde295588 12 1325ITA
KELLY, Gail105884 24107 24CAN
STECHERT, Gina206175 7 9 7108 23GER
ROBNIK, Petra565261 6 6 10109 22SLO
RUBENS, Shona106666 17 522CAN
OESTER, Marlies515370 1 10 10111 21SUI
BERTRAND, Marion196179 20112 20FRA
PUENCHERA, Jessica515587 5 1520SUI
VIERTHALER, Astrid55622 2020AUT
ZEISER, Daniela55675 2020AUT
LOLOVIC, Jelena315149 9 10116 19SRB
HUBER, Isabelle205820 16117 16GER
GINI, Sandra515619 15118 15SUI
HIROI, Noriyo305287 14119 14JPN
BERTRAND, Olivia196851 13120 13FRA
GRAND, Rabea515692 1 9 2121 12SUI
KURFUERSTOVA, Eva155194 10 212CZE
ROGNMO, Trine Bakke425051 1212NOR
SUTER, Fabienne515766 9 312SUI
TRIENDL, Kathrin55888 11125 11AUT
KELLEY, Jessica C537230 10126 10USA
STRENG, Simone55885 1010AUT
HULTDIN, Malin505335 9128 9SWE
MCCARTY, Bryna537446 99USA
LONGHINI, Hilary296769 8130 8ITA
MENDES, Jonna536477 7 18USA
KOBAL, Ana565241 7132 7SLO
MUELLER, Anne Marie425432 5133 5NOR
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Overall FIS WCSL List SL

code surname, namepos points

DH SL GS KSG
SlalomAbfahrt Riesensl. Super G Kombin.

nation
WCSL

4 races 6 races 3 races 2 races 1 race

NOENS, Nastasia196806 5133 5FRA
BORSOTTI, Camilla297134 4135 4ITA
BREMSETH, Lisa425380 2 24NOR
ROLLAND, Marion195983 44FRA
ROSS, Lauren537145 44USA
STABER, Veronika206174 44GER
STEMMER, Stefanie205843 44GER
WALTER, Jessica355038 44LIE
FERNSEBNER, Carolin206078 3142 3GER
FLEMMEN, Andrine425001 33NOR
KLEON, Barbara295449 33ITA
VIKEN, Line425458 33NOR
LOESETH, Lene425629 2146 2NOR
MAZZOTTI, Lucia296623 22ITA
PASCAL, Christel195377 22FRA
ALFIERI, Camilla296476 1149 1ITA
MATTEL, Magda195837 11FRA
STUFFER, Verena296431 11ITA
WEYRICH, Clothilde196412 11FRA
WORLEY, Tessa196928 11FRA
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code surname, namepos

Number of competitors: 48

nation

After 6th Ladies Slalom
FIS World Cup Standings SL

Slalom

points

11/11/06 Levi (FIN)
26/11/06 Aspen, CO (USA)

21/12/06 Val d'Isere (FRA)
29/12/06 Semmering (AUT)

04/01/07 Zagreb-Sljeme (CRO)
07/01/07 Kranjska Gora (SLO)

25/02/07 Sierra Nevada (SPA)
11/03/07 Zwiesel (GER)

17/03/07 Lenzerheide (SUI)

AUDI FIS Alpine Ski World Cup

SCHILD Marlies55590 5601 AUT 100 100 60 100 100100

BORSSEN Therese505610 2922 SWE 60 60 100 4032

JELUSIC Ana385032 2833 CRO 40 18 50 80 4550

ZETTEL Kathrin55838 2574 AUT 45 50 80 2260

ZAHROBSKA Sarka155415 2455 CZE 26 32 32 60 8015

HOSP Nicole55690 2446 AUT 80 24 24 3680

ZUZULOVA Veronika705287 1847 SVK 14 45 36 29 60

POUTIAINEN Tanja185140 1578 FIN 29 20 40 5018

BERGMANN Monika205636 1459 GER 36 26 7 3640

GERG Annemarie205115 12610 GER 80 2224

KIRCHGASSER Michaela55759 126AUT 32 29 2936

PIETILAE Maria505760 126SWE 22 40 11 2429

COSTAZZA Chiara296354 11913 ITA 24 45 50

STIEGLER Resi537772 11714 USA 6 40 4526

DE LEYMARIE Florine195912 11115 FRA 20 22 15 12 2616

PAERSON Anja505483 10816 SWE 50 3622

MOELGG Manuela296259 9917 ITA 18 14 14 26 207

VIDAL Vanessa195215 7718 FRA 16 16 18 9 18

LEINONEN Sanni185271 7019 FIN 26 18 1610

OTTOSSON Anna505187 70SWE 15 24 10 813

KARASINSKA Katarzyna435142 6021 POL 11 22 1512

CERESA Annalisa295265 5922 ITA 12 16 8 1112

MANCUSO Julia537545 5423 USA 9 32 13

RICHARDSON Kaylin L537626 54USA 8 14 32

HANSDOTTER Frida505679 4525 SWE 13 1220
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SLALOM FIS World Cup Standings SL

code surname, namepos nation points

11/11/06 Levi (FIN)
26/11/06 Aspen, CO (USA)

21/12/06 Val d'Isere (FRA)
29/12/06 Semmering (AUT)

04/01/07 Zagreb-Sljeme (CRO)
07/01/07 Kranjska Gora (SLO)

25/02/07 Sierra Nevada (SPA)
11/03/07 Zwiesel (GER)

17/03/07 Lenzerheide (SUI)

RIESCH Susanne206160 4525 GER 45

LOESETH Nina425771 4327 NOR 29 14

ACTON Brigitte106527 4128 CAN 13 12 6 10

AUBERT Sandrine195972 3829 FRA 8 10 20

BARTHET Anne-Sophie196726 2830 FRA 6 22

KILDOW Lindsey C.537544 28USA 15 13

CHMELAR Fanny206035 2732 GER 7 13 7

FISCHBACHER Andrea55750 2633 AUT 9 8 9

HOELZL Kathrin205993 2234 GER 166

GIUS Nicole295435 2035 ITA 128

RIESCH Maria206001 20GER 119

GINI Sandra515619 1537 SUI 15

SPONRING Christine55691 1438 AUT 14

TRIENDL Kathrin55888 1139 AUT 11

KURFUERSTOVA Eva155194 1040 CZE 10

STRENG Simone55885 10AUT 10

LOLOVIC Jelena315149 942 SRB 9

KOBAL Ana565241 743 SLO 7

MAZE Tina565243 7SLO 7

ROBNIK Petra565261 645 SLO 6

GOERGL Elisabeth55576 546 AUT 5

NOENS Nastasia196806 5FRA 5

STABER Veronika206174 448 GER 4
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code surname, namepos points

Number of competitors: 106 DH SL GS KSG
SlalomDownhill Giant Sl. Super G Combined

nation

After 6th Ladies Slalom
Ladies Overall FIS World Cup Standings

AUDI FIS Alpine Ski World Cup

4 races 6 races 3 races 2 races 1 race

SCHILD, Marlies55590 37 560 60 40 1001 797AUT
HOSP, Nicole55690 60 244 230 116 502 700AUT
ZETTEL, Kathrin55838 257 200 45 603 562AUT
KILDOW, Lindsey C.537544 340 28 804 448USA
GOETSCHL, Renate55069 225 16 2005 441AUT
PAERSON, Anja505483 176 108 62 626 408SWE
MANCUSO, Julia537545 206 54 86 13 157 374USA
POUTIAINEN, Tanja185140 157 169 328 358FIN
KIRCHGASSER, Michaela55759 126 137 809 343AUT
ZAHROBSKA, Sarka155415 245 44 6 4510 340CZE
BORSSEN, Therese505610 29211 292SWE
JELUSIC, Ana385032 283 312 286CRO
JACQUEMOD, Ingrid195671 127 66 39 2213 254FRA
PIETILAE, Maria505760 126 9014 216SWE
FISCHBACHER, Andrea55750 148 26 4015 214AUT
ZUZULOVA, Veronika705287 184 21 716 212SVK
RIESCH, Maria206001 137 20 14 5 1217 188GER
VANDERBEEK, Kelly106402 125 6018 185CAN
OTTOSSON, Anna505187 70 82 4 2619 182SWE
MEISSNITZER, Alexandra55212 124 5020 174AUT
MOELGG, Manuela296259 99 7421 173ITA
STIEGLER, Resi537772 117 11 2422 152USA
BRYDON, Emily105997 61 58 2923 148CAN
BERGMANN, Monika205636 14524 145GER
ALCOTT, Chemmy225206 40 25 33 3625 134GBR
HOELZL, Kathrin205993 22 105 226 129GER
FANCHINI, Nadia296729 76 7 4527 128ITA
GOERGL, Elisabeth55576 29 5 56 24 14128AUT
GERG, Annemarie205115 12629 126GER
COSTAZZA, Chiara296354 11930 119ITA
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Ladies Overall FIS World Cup Standings

code surname, namepos points

DH SL GS KSG
SlalomDownhill Giant Sl. Super G Combined

nation 4 races 6 races 3 races 2 races 1 race

SCHILD, Martina515560 31 8631 117SUI
STYGER, Nadia515170 92 2432 116SUI
GIUS, Nicole295435 20 9533 115ITA
DE LEYMARIE, Florine195912 11134 111FRA
BERTHOD, Sylviane515409 92 1335 105SUI
SIMARD, Genevieve106056 2 42 5936 103CAN
WILHELM, Kathrin55596 20 8237 102AUT
AUFDENBLATTEN, Fraenzi515573 49 6 4038 95SUI
RICHARDSON, Kaylin L537626 54 20 1639 90USA
CHMELAR, Fanny206035 14 27 7 4040 88GER
VIDAL, Vanessa195215 7741 77FRA
ACTON, Brigitte106527 41 10 2042 71CAN
LEINONEN, Sanni185271 7043 70FIN
KARBON, Denise295445 6544 65ITA
RECCHIA, Lucia295533 47 1545 62ITA
JANYK, Britt106022 23 31 646 60CAN
KARASINSKA, Katarzyna435142 6060POL
CERESA, Annalisa295265 5948 59ITA
COOK, Stacey J537582 57 259USA
CLARK, Kirsten L536138 46 1250 58USA
GISIN, Dominique515747 5858SUI
MAZE, Tina565243 7 39 1 1158SLO
RUMPFHUBER, Ingrid55588 54 458AUT
DUMERMUTH, Monika515429 51 554 56SUI
CASANOVA, Carmen515244 5055 50SUI
HANSDOTTER, Frida505679 4556 45SWE
RIESCH, Susanne206160 4545GER
RUIZ CASTILLO, Carolina495318 22 3 2045SPA
BORGHI, Catherine515348 4359 43SUI
FANCHINI, Elena296472 4343ITA
LOESETH, Nina425771 4343NOR
DREV, Ana565268 4062 40SLO
LUDLOW, Libby536884 18 2240USA
AUBERT, Sandrine195972 3864 38FRA
BARTHET, Anne-Sophie196726 28 1038FRA
BERGER, Silvia55539 1 3666 37AUT
HALTMAYR, Petra205119 3737GER
SANTON, Aurelie196026 3737FRA
MARCHAND, Marie196460 3669 36FRA
MERIGHETTI, Daniela296008 3636ITA
SPONRING, Christine55691 14 1871 32AUT
COLETTI, Alexandra375018 18 1172 29MON
WEIRATHER, Tina355050 20 929LIE
ROBNIK, Mateja565315 2774 27SLO
WIRTH, Katja55538 9 1827AUT
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Ladies Overall FIS World Cup Standings

code surname, namepos points

DH SL GS KSG
SlalomDownhill Giant Sl. Super G Combined

nation 4 races 6 races 3 races 2 races 1 race

PUTZER, Karen295342 2676 26ITA
RABIC, Urska565278 7 6 1326SLO
LINDELL, Jessica505632 22 278 24SWE
BENT, Nike505449 2379 23SWE
ALPIGER, Ella515478 2180 21SUI
BERTRAND, Marion196179 2081 20FRA
ZEISER, Daniela55675 2020AUT
LOLOVIC, Jelena315149 9 1083 19SRB
STECHERT, Gina206175 7 984 16GER
GINI, Sandra515619 1585 15SUI
BERTRAND, Olivia196851 1386 13FRA
GRAND, Rabea515692 1 9 287 12SUI
SUTER, Fabienne515766 9 312SUI
TRIENDL, Kathrin55888 1189 11AUT
KELLEY, Jessica C537230 1090 10USA
KURFUERSTOVA, Eva155194 1010CZE
LAWRENCE, Sherry106465 1010CAN
SIORPAES, Wendy296473 1010ITA
STRENG, Simone55885 1010AUT
SCHNARF, Johanna296427 995 9ITA
LONGHINI, Hilary296769 896 8ITA
PUENCHERA, Jessica515587 5 38SUI
KOBAL, Ana565241 798 7SLO
ROBNIK, Petra565261 699 6SLO
NOENS, Nastasia196806 5100 5FRA
RUBENS, Shona106666 55CAN
BORSOTTI, Camilla297134 4102 4ITA
ROLLAND, Marion195983 44FRA
STABER, Veronika206174 44GER
MAZZOTTI, Lucia296623 2105 2ITA
BLASER, Karin55383 1106 1AUT

7 January 2007 / Kranjska Gora (SLO) / 6208 Page  3 of  3

Generation date: 07 January  2007  Time: 13:24
Timing and data handling by AON www.fis-ski.com



nationpos points

Number of nation: 20
DH SL GS KSG

SlalomDownhill Giant Sl. Super G Combined

After 6th Ladies Slalom
Ladies FIS Nation Cup

AUDI FIS Alpine Ski World Cup

4 races 6 races 3 races 2 races 1 race

AUSTRIA 707 1253 759 616 3221 3657AUT
USA 649 253 125 149 552 1231USA
SWEDEN 199 641 256 68 263 1190SWE
ITALY 214 297 275 60 134 859ITA
GERMANY 158 389 119 58 545 778GER
SWITZERLAND 488 15 29 171 56 708SUI
FRANCE 167 259 136 39 327 633FRA
CANADA 221 41 52 208 608 582CAN
FINLAND 227 169 329 428FIN
CZECH REPUBLIC 255 44 6 4510 350CZE
CROATIA 283 311 286CRO
SLOWAKIA 184 21 712 212SVK
SLOVENIA 7 20 106 7 2413 164SLO
GREAT BRITAIN 40 25 33 3614 134GBR
POLAND 6015 60POL
SPAIN 22 3 2016 45SPA
NORWAY 4317 43NOR
LIECHTENSTEIN 20 918 29LIE
MONACO 18 1129MON
SERBIA 9 1020 19SRB
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